ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)
ISIN: HU0000155726  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/10 13:36:37

Price
3,740.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.08% (40.00)

HU0000155726
ALTEO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

189 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

3,710.00 HUF (67)
3,740.00 HUF (2,177)

3,700.00 HUF
3,750.00 HUF
3,700.00 HUF
3,700.00 HUF
3,733.9322 HUF
6,579
24,565,540.00
19

17
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3,000.00

JHWH‘W‘*
e

1,500.00 JJ
e

1,000.00

500.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/03/26 2l Global Strategy 2Q 2024 o
2024/03/26 B Giobal Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &
2024/01/09 B Global Strategy 1Q 2024 2,
2023/09/29 ZlE  Global Strategy 4Q 2023 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000155726&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ddcd76fabea9bb4de1afad7958b20620cdfac09b7aaa48a0b92706c434c9750&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=717ecd4797eb38677&time=1712836466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=215c9903d88130380901c248229855c51188cb2dc5a982b05a6328d0c8c7aa68&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=b279cbdda4b6a3beb&time=1712836466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95d607647b4502e00b9029f3a4d73a4eaa96270e97c4813886ccf0aa740c0b9d&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=bb5dac20870ee1ca1&time=1712836466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d9d748a151168420f0fe431cbcb29a2d9e679499208e193341c6c80577d6e4e&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=4bff1655b5da25584&time=1712836466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04473cc956ecace3893b2e792d3fd01e63bce1f778147235fa2acbdf43a24c09&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4f90b8f31a48a8530&time=1712836466&tool=RSC

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/04/10 13:36:37

Price
3,740.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

€  1.08% (40.00)

ISIN HU0000155726
Symbol ALTEO
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 189 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,710.00 HUF (67)
Ask (Ask size) 3,740.00 HUF (2,177)
Open 3,700.00 HUF
High 3,750.00 HUF
Low 3,700.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 3,700.00 HUF
VWAP 3,733.9322 HUF
Volume (pcs) 6,579
Trading volume 24,565,540.00
Number of trades 19
Last size 17
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.14% +27.15% +181.37%
Perf (abs.) +900.00 +790.00 +2,385.00
Beta 0.36 0.26 0.51
Volatility 28.39 26.27 32.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:31 9.18 EUR 0.00 2

10
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 9.18 EUR 0.00 1

10
Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 13:36 3,740.00 HUF 24.57 19
Exchange 10

2/3

3,620.00 HUF (18,668
3,036.00 HUF (11,149
2,892.30 HUF (6,399
2,830.24 HUF (5,292
3,800.00 HUF (2024/04/08
2,780.00 HUF (2024/01/09
3,800.00 HUF (2024/04/08
2,550.00 HUF (2023/05/04
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358588145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704114

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO
NYILVANOS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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